BODY (SEDAN)




FRONT OUTSIDE (SEDAN-TO SEP.-'68)




NYJdYI[ NI JALNIYd

FRONT OUTSIDE (SEDAN-FROM OCT.-68)

38 (RH)
39(LH)




FRONT OUTSIDE (SEDAN)

i
i

s| KEY NO. PART  NO. DESCRIPTION q‘nmlin APPLIED MODEL “:::'::"‘:E ;ﬂ‘; SUPERSEDED
101 117 62300-21000 GRILLE RADIATOR 1| 1 | SEDAN STD . | 0988
Eiié Egiiﬁzauu—z1&nu GRILLE RADIATOR 1 1 | SEDAN E n?ﬁﬂ
iﬁ ééiéﬁﬂsnu-nuuun GRILLE RADIATOR 1 SEDAN 1u§a f C| N[ 62300-21600
3%‘; E;E%ﬁzﬁﬂl'lﬂﬂﬂﬂ GRILLE RADIATOR 1} 1 | SEDAN % ni?v ¥| Nj 62300-a0800
4}1? i?ééﬁiaiu-niﬁu1 GRILLE RADIATOR 1| 1| SEDAN % - | | n[ 62301-r0800
Eiié f%é?&ﬂa?n-ziﬁun BRACKET=RADIATOR GRILLE 3| 1 | SEDAN
ailg ;ézéuaalu-a1&a2 P/H C/R M/SCREW MéX1,0 4/ 50 | SEDAN
?;;1 08915=43619¢ PLAJN WASHER 4 Sp | SEDAN
3315 5555&233:-132un WASHER VINYL 2| SEDAN
¢ﬂlé :if§ﬁ24nn-z1unu FINISHEH HEAD LAMP RH 1 1 |SEDAN ﬂ“?*
i u? 62400-A0600 FINISHER HEAD LAMP RH 1 10 | SEDAN : n'i;ﬁ'i' c| N 62400-21000
Eui ??EE 62400-A4600 FINISHER HEAD LAwP RH 1 1 | SEDAN 1u?q ; Nl Nl &2400-40600
1éuﬁ E?EE 62401-21000 FINISHER HEAD LAMP LH i 1 | SEDAN | nq?a
éﬂé f??; 62401=A0B00 FINISHFR HEAD LAMP LH 1 10 | SEDAN : nﬁiﬂ C| N 62401-21000
ﬁi iiié 62401-A4600 FINISHER HEAD LAMP LH 1 1 | SEDAN 15?9 é N[ | 62401-A0600
1£uﬁ iiéé 08530-41620 OVAL HEAD TAPPING SCREW M4 8 50 | SEDAN ; ;
1Eu1. 0A9&4-10440 SPRING NUT TYPE H M4 4 S0 | SEDAN E
1§n€ i%g% 62450-21001 HOULD NG 1| 1| SEDAN ;
1€u£ Eééé 08510-70810 SCREW MJ§ 7l S0 | SEDAN :
1€u£ Eé% 08915-43710 PLAIN WASHER 7| 50 | SEDAN :
lénﬁ ;E; 62456-21000 MOULDING RH 1 1| SEDAN : uﬁ?v
?é :?ég 62456-A4900 MOULDING RH 1 1| SEDAN 1059 é N N 62456-21000
1€u€ EEE 08510=70810 SCREW M3 1| 50 | SEDAN é

NOTE :




FLIBR Y WL Rt |

mvawvi

FRONT OUTSIDE (SEDAN)

o APPLIED DATE| ICA
S| KEY NoO. PART  NO. DESCRIPTION m|mﬁs | APPLIED MODEL —om lop 7o mls| SUPERSEDED
1801 [ i 08915-43710 PLAIN WASHER M3,5 3| S0 | SEDAN : :
Hm 1 %ﬁhﬁ?-zinnn MOULDING LH 1 1 | SEDAN n?:ﬁ‘?
02 H 62457-A4900 MOULDING LH 1| 1 | SEDAN 1069 | | N/ n| 62457-21000
Eu?ni? 62440-21000 MOULDING FRONT CENTER 1| 1 | SEDAN uaiﬁ
an? i;;%ﬁﬂ'qﬁ.u-ilﬂuu MOULDING FRONT CENTER 1/ 1 | SEDAN mfﬂ Ni N| 62460-21000
Emi : 62600-21030 APRON FRONT 1| 1 | SEDaN n'i';!i'?
2201 i} 62610-a4930 APRON FRONT 1 1 |seDAn 1069 | | N| N 62600-21030
Eﬂuﬂ %;E 6265p-21000 BUMPER FRONT 1 1 | SEDAN ' ;
2401 1 08110-82010 HEX BOLT WITH S/LOCK WASHER | 2 5o | SEDAN
S "B X 1,25 | :
2501 [ | 08915-43810 PLAIN WASHER 2 50 | SEDAN
2601 f;ééﬁzan-huuu STAY FR BUMPER RH 1 1 | SEDAN
2701 62672-21000 STAY FR BUMPER LH 1| 1 |sepan
Eaémé 08114-03062 HEX BOLT WITH $/LOCK WASHER 4 25 | SEDAN
P ..fi M10x1,2%
Eﬁnﬁ ?iié 08911-14010 HEX NUT MIOX1.25 4/ S0 | SEDAN
Etﬁul i 0A915-54010 PLAIN WASHER M10#2 el 50 | SEDAN
ELuL ' 08915-1401p WASHER LOCK Mip 4 S0 | SEDAN
;zu.t 62689-21000 PLUG BUMPER 2 10 | SEDAN STD CANADA
JIUL 62678-21000 SHIM BUMPER MTG 2l 10 | SEDAN :
Eqéuié - 63100-21030 FENDER FRONT RH 1 1 | SEDAN CANADA : n'?;lfrﬂ
nE 63100-23130 FENDER FRONT RH WITHOYT HOLE | 1| 2 | SEDAN uaf;-a : vl ul 63100-21030
us 63100~23400 FENDER FRONT RH i 1 | SEDAN :ln;jbﬂ
g{ %Eééumu_nﬁssu FENDER FRONT RH WITHOUT HOLE | 1| 2 | SEDAN Lnfw N| N| 63100-23400
NOTE :




FRONT OUTSIDE (SEDAN)

N

s| kEY No. PART  NO. DESCRIPTION erv| We | AppLED mopEL [P DATELXCAL oyppRsEDED
Foit DEST. FROM |UP TO[N|F
3501, H 1] 63101-21030 FENDER FRONT LW 1 | SEDAN CANADA T 0988
b2 i 63101-23130 | FENDER FRONT LW WITHOUT HOLE | 1| 2 | SEDAN 1088 | | |Y|M 63101-210%0
nE -:Ef;é%anm-::qun FENDER FRONT LH 1| 1 | SEDAN n?;i?
o6 il 63101-a8530 FENDER FRONT LW WITHOUT HOLE | 1| 2 | SEDAN 1089 | i || N 63101-23400
3@1 |" 63140-78500 NUT RETAINER FENDER 4| 10 | SEDAN E
s701 L es110-21031 ASSY HOOD 1 1| SEDAN . | ovse
0Z | iii65110-A0630 | ASSY HoaD i 1 |seoan 1088 | | c| W 65110-21031
;&m - 6541p-21001 HINGE HOOD RH 1 1 | SEDAN uq.:ﬁ.ﬂ
02 kil e5410-a0601 HINGE HOOD RH 1| 1 |SEDAN 1068 | | [N} nf e5410-21001
3901 i 65411-21001 HINGE HOOD LH 1| 1 |sepawn u"-‘iba
02 |41 65411-A0601 HINGE HOOD LM 1 1| sEDaN 1088 [ | [N N.65411-21001
sdor |41 77720-89909 | BOLT SPECIAL 8 50 | sepaw | o9se
,ug .5 77720-89919 BOLT SPECIAL 10 | SEDAN 1:!:!-5 : N N 77720-89909
nj .. 77720-89921 BOLT-SPECIAL Mé j 10 | SEDAN 5 Y N 77720-89919
11111 -= 77740-89909 WASHER Mb 8 1| SEDAN
o 4208 |- ii66300-21030 PANEL COWL TOP 1 SEDAN
azps i1l es311-21030 PANEL COML TOP 1 1| SEDAN .| Y| M 66300-21030
o 4:& - 66311-40630 PANEL CoOWL TOP 1 1 | SEDAN : ﬂ?;h'i' N N 66311-21030
03 il e6311-a4930 PANEL COMWL TOP 1 1| sepan 1089 | | | v| M 66313-a0630
ﬂuh -t | 66330-21000 GRILLE CokL TQF 1 1| SEDAN ﬂ'-i':ﬁﬁ
gz .= 656330=-A2200 GRILLE COWL TOP 1 1| SEDAN lﬂ;iﬂ- N N 66330~21000
o1 |- e8312-10600 CAP COWL GRILLE VINYL 10 | SEDAN .| o988
nE 111 s6312-A0600 CAP COWL GRILLE CLIP ] 10 | SEDAN ﬂ"*‘:?ﬁ‘? N N 66312-10600

NOTE:




I LNIHL

NYVdV¥I NI

FRONT OUTSIDE (SEDAN)

UNIT APPLIED) DATE| ICA
5| EEY K. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OTY| Pec APFLIED MODEL SUPERSEDED
FOR BIST. FROM |[UP TO|N|F
s| 4503 |1l 66312-A4900 CAP COWL GRILL 4 10 | SEDAN 1089 | © | NI NI 66312-A0600
o4 | iies312-A0600 CAP CuWL GRILLE 4| 10 | SEDAN 1089 Y| N| 66312-44900
o 4601 [ 66321-21000 RUBBER SEALING HOQD REAR 1| 5 | SEDAN '
02 |iiles321-A1900 RUSBER SEALING HOOD REAR 1 5 |SEDaN : Y| | ee321-21000
4701 |< i1 77700-8992¢ PLUG 30 1| 10 | SEDAN 1088
4801 [ | 96301-21002 ASSY gACK MIRROR 0/S RH 1 1 |0p.SEDAN STD . |
LI HH CANADA ,
02 . 96301-A0600 ASSY 8ACK MIRROR 0/S Ry 1| 5 |0P.SEpAN STp 1068 N| M| 96301-21002
Pl 55 CANADA E
4991 il 96302-21002 ASSy=-aaCk MIRROR Ly 1| 1 |Op.SEpaN STp
S i CANADA :
02 | !l 96302-A0600 ASSY=OACK 4IRROR LM 1 S |0P.STD CANADA 1068 N| M 96302-21002
So01 ! 0854p-41010 | SCREW 4X16X10 3| 50 | SEDAN I i
5101 |- . 96326-21000 DAMPER 4 1/ 10 [SEDAN STD CANADA 09be
02 {1 96326-21001 DAMPER b 1 10 | SEDAN ST1D CANADA 0958
03 [ii96326-21002 DAMPER C 1| 10 | SEDAN STD CANADA ospe
5£ﬂf =f§§ 62459=21000 RUBBER SEATING HOULD 2 10 | SEDAN ;
NOTE :




FRONT INSIDE (SEDAN)




FRONT INSIDE (SEDAN)

NYAVI NI QILNMEA

5| KEY NO PART NO. DESCRIPTION oTY l;:{g AFFPLIED HDIIEL APPLED DATE | 1CA SUPERSEDED
FOR DIST FROM |UP TO |N|F
101 ;| 62500-21000 ASSY SUPPORT 1 1| SEDAN [ 0ve9
hz* i 62500~-A0600 A§SY SUPPORT i 1| SEDAN ll!liﬂ N IJ 62500-21000
201 |1l e2se1-21002 RUBBER SEAL ING RH 1 5| SEDAN | ’
ol Hiile2se2-21002 RUBBER SEALING LM | 5| SEDAN g i
o 41 |iiise100-21030 | HOOD LEDGE RA 1 | SEDAN .| oses
%é % |1 64100-A0630 | HOOD LEDGE RH 1 | SEDAN 1@n! E Y N e4100-21030
§ st Hiliesto1-21030 HOOD LEDGE LM 1| SEDAN .| oges
?ﬁ - ||| 64201-40630 MOOD LEDGE LW 1 1| SEDAN ide8 | | Y N 64101-21030
m:l. -" 77720-89908 gglﬁr TO FIX HODD LEDGETO FEN | 14 50 | SEDAN . 1
o ot Miils41se-21000 ASSY REINF H/LEDGE RH 1 1| SEDAN | |
02 -1 se154-20600 ASSY REINF H/LEDGE RH 1 | SEDAN ses | | ¥ N 64154-21000
. énﬂ :{i:i 64155-21000 ASSY REINE H/LEDGE LM 1 | SEDAN ; ? B
%nﬁ 4i§; 44155-A0600 ASSY WEINF H/LEDGE LH 1 1| SEDAN E uib? Y N 64155-21000
nIr -: f | 64155-44600 ASSY WEINF H/LEDGE 1 1 SEDAN “‘iﬂ G N 64155-40600
q;n:,, -{ &4810-21000 RUBBER Fﬁcmi FENDER 2 5 SEDAN
1001 - 65157-21000 BUMPER HODD ‘ 2 10 SEDAN
0z H|ilests7-ave00 | BuMPER HOOD 3 10| SEDAN ||y eses7-anone
.'l.t,i:nié -' 65158-21000 BUMPER HOOD SILE 24 10 | SEDAN i
?.'IE'E ':E E 1; 451%8=-A0600 HUMPER HOOD SIDE 2 10 | SEDAN . : Y N &5158-21000
1#1; -Ji ! ii Er 64815-21000 CAP=SUPPORT 2 1| SEDAN E ;
1301 ||| 64812-21000 GROMMET ANTENNA WOLE 4 5| seDAw | |




<
<
(@]
L
2
-
o)
19
-
r
O
O
. 4
Q
O
-
o
O
o
I




N¥dV[ NI QALNMd

HOOD LOCK CONTROL (SEDAN)

5| KEY HO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Ty li-".}"::_.T APPLIED MODEL AFFLIED DATE | XA SUPERSEDED
POR DT FROM |UP TO |N|F
o 101 |-} 65630-21400 CONTROL H/LOCK 1 1| SEDAN o P - T
2 Fiiie5630-21402 CONTROL H/LOCK 1 5| SeDaN } E Y N 65630-21400
%i 455 65630-21403 CONTROL H/LGCK I 5| SEDAN ; § Y N 65630-21402
dost 1!l oas10-41010 P/H T/SCREW HA 50 | SEDAN E |
inf - E | DB915-43410 PLAIN MASHER M4 50 | SEDAN f E
ot |4iii 08510-61610 P/H T/SCREM M6 50 | SEDAN i E
S01 il 08915-43610 PLAIN WASHER M6 50 | SEDAN § E
01 il 65625-21400 CLAMP=CABLE iy 10| sepan E E
ﬂnﬁ 4@55 08310-40810 PrH C/R M/S MAXO0.7 1 50 | SEDAN ; é
épﬂ éi%é 08915-43410 PLAIN WASHER M4 1 50 | SEDAN i E
do1 é;%i 06915-13410 SPRING LOCK WASHFR H4 1 50 | SEDAN i :
o 1éuﬂ éigi 65601-21400 ASSY HOOD LOCK MALF 1 | SEDAN E §
%é 41t as601-a2200 ASSY HODD LOCK HALE 1| SEDAN 1455 E | N 85601-21400
1101 éi;i 65603-A0600 RUBBER BUMPER LOCK MALE 10 | SeDAN wsa| |
1201 {EEE 0A360-61210 HEX BOLT M6 50 | SEDAN 5 E
13'.'01 - 0A915-53610 PLAIN WASHER M6 50 | SEDAN
1401 45%; 65610-21400 ASSY HODD LOCK FEMALE 1 | SEDAN ? |
lﬁ:ﬂl,i '-E H é &5710=-14800 ROD HOOD SUPP 1| SEDAN :
lﬁéﬂl; '-'EE ;' 65715-14800 SPRING 2 | SEDAN
1ﬁuﬂ i: é 65716-A0600 GUIDE ROU HOOD SUPPORT 1 | SEDAN 1%55 |
NOTE:
MARCH. 180 A -



	Body - Sedan
	Front - Outside
	Sedan to Sept. '68
	Sedan From Oct. '68
	Part Numbers

	Front - Inside
	Part Numbers

	Hood Lock Control
	Part Numbers


